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RANKING & REGISTRATION FORM


	County Warwickshire
	Season 2016/17
	Effective (for office use only)

Date


(1)
For qualification of a player, for County of Residence, put “R”, for County of Birth put “B” and played more than 6 occasions put “6” and for Local League Member put “E” in the “Qual.” column. If the qualification is “B”, “6” or “E” full details as appropriate must be given in Panel B overleaf (Regulation 19.1 and 19.2).

(2)
In Cadet, Junior, Veteran and Over 60s lists the date of birth of every player must be shown.

(3)
Full names and addresses required on each form submitted.

  List of JUNIOR GIRLS
 (delete as appropriate)

	
	Licence Number
	Full Name
	Full Address
	Post Code
	Date of Birth
	Qual.

	1
	13357
	Olivia Fletcher
	Temple Cottage, Green lane, Warwick
	CV34 5BP
	08/05/1999
	R

	2
	7186
	Lisa Rinnhofer
	21 Whitefields Crescent, Solihull
	B91 3NU
	13/07/2000
	R

	3
	8248
	Milly Bradshaw
	15 Meadow Close, Stretton on Dunsmore
	CV23 9NL
	12/11/1999
	R

	4
	2530
	Katie Singleton
	108 Mason Avenue, Lillington, Leamington Spa
	CV32 7PW
	10/01/2000
	R

	5
	7253
	Emma Kilpatrick
	42 Main Road, Crick, Northampton
	NN6 7TX
	16/09/2000
	E

	6
	164804
	Ciara Hancox
	8 Stoneleigh Close, Stoneleigh
	CV8 3DE
	14/01/2002
	R

	7
	162742
	Emily Beasley
	711 Kenilworth Road, Balsall Common

Coventry
	CV7 7HB


	19/09/2002


	R

	8
	2527
	Jenny Singleton
	41 Orchard Way, Stratford
	CV37 9QE
	14/06/2000
	R

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	


(Please continue list on reverse of this form if necessary)

WARNING: It is a breach of the ETTA Disciplinary Code (Rule (2008/9) 46.2.1) to put onto this form any information which you believe to be incorrect or which you have no reason to believe to be correct.

On behalf of my Association, I declare that, to the best of my knowledge all the details in this form are correct.

	Name:
	M Macfarlane
	Position:
	County Treasurer/Match Sec.

	Signature:
	M Macfarlane
	Date:
	22/09/2016


To be effective, this form must be sent to the Administrator, postmarked at least 6 days before the match (Reg. (2008/9) 20.1 and 20.2)
	County Warwickshire
	2016/17
	Effective (for office use only)

Date


List of JUNIOR GIRLS      (delete as appropriate)

	
	Licence Number
	Full Name
	Full Address
	Post Code
	Date of Birth
	Qual.

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	


Panel B.  Complete this list for players with qualifications other than residence. See Regulation (2008/9) 20.3

	No.

as above
	                  Name
	                          Full particulars of qualification

	5
	Emma Kilpatrick
	Lillington Free Church TTC, Leamington League only


To be affective, this form must be sent to the Administrator postmarked at least 6 days before the match  (Reg. 2008/9) 20.1 and 20.2).

Form CC3

5/7/2010
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